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License Number

NC-0000249
IB-OONV112
NC-00000-71
NC-0000262
CE-0000392
TD-0000117
TD-0000115
TD-0000116

Name Type

YWCA Delaware Inc.

Fundraising Committee
Fundraising Committee
Fundraising Committee
Fundraising Committee
Matthew Balotin Texas Hold'Em Dealer
Laurie A. Anderson Texas Hold’Em Dealer
William “Shane” Anderson Texas Hold’Em Dealer

Charitable Gambling — NC
Instant Bingo

Bingo license NC County
Charitable Gambling — NC
Charitable Gambling Event

Status

Consent Agreement

Revocation
Revocation
Revocation
Revocation
Revocation
Revocation
Revocation

Date this status

08/07/2008
10/02/2008
10/02/2008
10/02/2008
10/02/2008
03/05/2009
03/08/2009
09/02/2010



